

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A. No.965 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	21.04.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> Inspite of service of notice through paper publication, there is no representation for the respondent Nos.1 to 3. Even though Sri E. Vishwa Prasad, learned counsel filed vakalath on behalf of respondent No.4, there is no representation today. Heard learned counsel for the appellants. Reserved for Judgment. <u>CVBR,J</u> Bw	